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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001549 104263475300028 KIRAN LILADHAR PAWAR Male 18/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 164.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0001403 104372315300030 RAJENDRA AMRUTA JADHAV Male 29/Sep/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 162.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0000359 104263475300003 KIRAN CHANDRASEN JADHAV Male 06/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0001767 104263475300036 TUSHAR MOTIRAM GAVALI Male 05/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0003552 104263475300084 RAKESH KISAN CHAUDHARI Male 28/Mar/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0001713 104263475300035 DURGESH DILIP CHAUDHARI Male 01/Jun/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

7 55CDHS0000502 104263475300007 NANDU CHABU BHOYE Male 01/Jun/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

8 55CDHS0003006 104263475300066 MAHESH HIRAMAN BAHIRAM Male 13/Mar/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

9 55CDHS0001109 104263475300018 MOTIRAM KASHINATH JADHAV Male 02/Jun/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

10 55CDHS0001802 104263475300037 KALIDAS EKNATH DHUM Male 01/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000 ST

11 55CDHS0001151 104263475300019 SACHIN CHANDRAKANT BHOYE Male 24/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 ST

12 55CDHS0002367 104263475300052 LOKESH PUNDLIK PADVI Male 23/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 ST

13 55CDHS0001043 104263475300015 PRATIK LILADHAR PAWAR Male 12/Aug/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 ST

14 55CDHS0000891 104263475300012 NILESH SONU GAVIT Male 26/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

15 55CDHS0003263 104263475300076 NITIN NARAYAN BAHIRAM Male 25/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

16 55CDHS0001820 104263475300040 NILESH SHANKAR BHOYE Male 28/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

17 55CDHS0007598 104263475300151 MAHENDRA LAVHANKUSH JADHAV Male 06/Oct/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 112.00000 ST

18 55CDHS0003112 104263475300069 PUNAJI SAKHARAM THAVALE Male 09/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

19 55CDHS0007654 104263475300155 SANDIP SURESH KOLHE Male 08/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

20 55CDHS0001218 104263475300020 KAILAS BABULAL KANOJ Male 24/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

21 55CDHS0001880 104263475300041 YOGESH MULAJI GAVIT Male 30/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(SP)

1 55CDHS0000168 104144255300005 SUJAL ARUN BHARMAL Male 09/Dec/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST Against 

Sportsperson2 55CDHS0006340 104263475300136 DINKAR GANGARAM GAVALI Male 09/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000 ST Against 

Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PA)

1 55CDHS0002122 104263475300045 MANOJ NAMDEO MAHALE Male 22/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 126.00000 ST - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0001257 104263475300021 SANTOSH BALU HADAS Male 06/Apr/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST Against Project 

Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(EA)

1 55CDHS0002369 104263475300053 UDAY KALU JADHAV Male 18/Sep/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST Against 

Earthquake

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PT)

1 55CDHS0001677 104263475300033 RAJENDRA BALU CHAVAN Male 19/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)
2 55CDHS0002505 104263475300055 MANOHAR KAKAJI GAVALI Male 01/Mar/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)
3 55CDHS0005743 104263475300125 RAKESH MOHAN JAGTAP Male 09/Aug/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001549 104263475300028 KIRAN LILADHAR PAWAR Male 18/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 164.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0001403 104372315300030 RAJENDRA AMRUTA JADHAV Male 29/Sep/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 162.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0000359 104263475300003 KIRAN CHANDRASEN JADHAV Male 06/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0001767 104263475300036 TUSHAR MOTIRAM GAVALI Male 05/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0003552 104263475300084 RAKESH KISAN CHAUDHARI Male 28/Mar/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0001713 104263475300035 DURGESH DILIP CHAUDHARI Male 01/Jun/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

7 55CDHS0000502 104263475300007 NANDU CHABU BHOYE Male 01/Jun/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

8 55CDHS0003006 104263475300066 MAHESH HIRAMAN BAHIRAM Male 13/Mar/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

9 55CDHS0001109 104263475300018 MOTIRAM KASHINATH JADHAV Male 02/Jun/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

10 55CDHS0001802 104263475300037 KALIDAS EKNATH DHUM Male 01/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000 ST

11 55CDHS0002122 104263475300045 MANOJ NAMDEO MAHALE Male 22/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 126.00000 ST - Project Affected

12 55CDHS0001151 104263475300019 SACHIN CHANDRAKANT BHOYE Male 24/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 ST

13 55CDHS0002367 104263475300052 LOKESH PUNDLIK PADVI Male 23/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 ST

14 55CDHS0001043 104263475300015 PRATIK LILADHAR PAWAR Male 12/Aug/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 ST

15 55CDHS0004664 104144255300068 DATTATRAY NABAJI AMBEDKAR Male 23/Oct/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

16 55CDHS0000891 104263475300012 NILESH SONU GAVIT Male 26/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

17 55CDHS0003263 104263475300076 NITIN NARAYAN BAHIRAM Male 25/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

18 55CDHS0001820 104263475300040 NILESH SHANKAR BHOYE Male 28/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 ST

19 55CDHS0007598 104263475300151 MAHENDRA LAVHANKUSH JADHAV Male 06/Oct/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 112.00000 ST

20 55CDHS0003112 104263475300069 PUNAJI SAKHARAM THAVALE Male 09/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

21 55CDHS0007654 104263475300155 SANDIP SURESH KOLHE Male 08/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

22 55CDHS0006371 104263475300138 TEJAS PRAKASH KHARE Male 25/Sep/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000
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23 55CDHS0001218 104263475300020 KAILAS BABULAL KANOJ Male 24/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

24 55CDHS0001880 104263475300041 YOGESH MULAJI GAVIT Male 30/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

25 55CDHS0000168 104144255300005 SUJAL ARUN BHARMAL Male 09/Dec/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST Against 

Sportsperson26 55CDHS0006340 104263475300136 DINKAR GANGARAM GAVALI Male 09/Dec/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000 ST Against 

Sportsperson27 55CDHS0001257 104263475300021 SANTOSH BALU HADAS Male 06/Apr/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST Against Project 

Affected28 55CDHS0002369 104263475300053 UDAY KALU JADHAV Male 18/Sep/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST Against 

Earthquake29 55CDHS0001677 104263475300033 RAJENDRA BALU CHAVAN Male 19/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)
30 55CDHS0002505 104263475300055 MANOHAR KAKAJI GAVALI Male 01/Mar/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)
31 55CDHS0005743 104263475300125 RAKESH MOHAN JAGTAP Male 09/Aug/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST Against Graduate 

(Part time)
32 55CDHS0003216 104263475300072 RAJU UTTAM CHAVAN Male 08/May/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

33 55CDHS0000197 104263475300002 NAMDEV RAMDAS BHALE Male 20/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

34 55CDHS0006966 104263475300147 LAXMAN BANDU CHAURE Male 28/Nov/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 86.00000

35 55CDHS0003460 104263475300080 LAHUDAS PRABHAKAR CHAUDHARI Male 08/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

36 55CDHS0001376 104263475300024 KAMLESH VISHWAS WAGH Male 20/Jan/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

37 55CDHS0003557 104263475300086 NANDKUMAR MANOHAR GAWALI Male 22/Mar/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

38 55CDHS0000934 104263475300013 KIRAN RATAN KHATELE Male 08/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

39 55CDHS0008051 104305325300050 SAHEBRAO MOTIRAM BHOYE Male 03/Jul/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

40 55CDHS0001829 104330345300044 MITESH KAVIRAJ KANDARE Male 05/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

41 55CDHS0002312 104049735300055 PRAJWAL RAMDAS BENDKOLI Male 23/Feb/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000

42 55CDHS0001676 104263475300032 ARUN RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD Male 11/Mar/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000

43 55CDHS0002771 104263475300059 RAVINDRA BHAURAV GAVALI Male 17/Feb/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

44 55CDHS0005333 104263475300120 MANOJ MURLIDHAR SHEKHARE Male 18/Jun/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

45 55CDHS0001898 104263475300042 GANESH CHINTAMAN PAWAR Male 31/Aug/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

46 55CDHS0001407 104263475300026 ISHWAR PANDIT BAHIRAM Male 03/Jul/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

47 55CDHS0007017 104263475300148 SACHIN POPAT JOPALE Male 09/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

48 55CDHS0004536 104263475300108 KUNDAN BHAGWAN PAWAR Male 23/Mar/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

49 55CDHS0003953 104049735300115 SAHIL AYYUB PATHAN Male 27/May/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

50 55CDHS0005890 104144255300082 KAILAS NANAJI GANGURDE Male 31/Oct/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

51 55CDHS0004567 104263475300109 VILAS KRUSHNA DHADWAD Male 22/Jan/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

52 55CDHS0006846 104263475300142 KAKASAHEB BALU PAWAR Male 22/Feb/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

53 55CDHS0004352 104045955300069 RAVINDRA TULSHIRAM KOLI Male 19/Sep/1978 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

54 55CDHS0004525 104263475300107 VIJAY LAXMAN GAIKAWAD Male 07/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

55 55CDHS0007849 104263475300160 SUNIL RAMDAS MAHALE Male 11/Sep/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000


